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Sl No. Feedback Parameters a b c d

1. Depth of the course content including project work if any
a - Very Good
b - Good
c - Satisfactory
d - Un Satisfactory

69.35 %
 

17.74 %
 

12.9 %   0 %
 

2. Extent of coverage of course
a - Very Good
b - Good
c - Satisfactory
d - Un Satisfactory

72.58 %
 

16.13 %
 

11.29 %
 

0 %
 

3. The syllabus generated interest in the subject areaApplicability/relevance to real life
situations
a - Very Good
b - Good
c - Satisfactory
d - Un Satisfactory

64.52 %
 

17.74 %
 

17.74 %
 

0 %
 

4. Learning values (in terms of knowledge, concept, manual skills, analytical abilities and
broadening
a - Very Good
b - Good
c - Satisfactory
d - Un Satisfactory

75.81 %
 

12.9 %   11.29 %
 

0 %
 

5. Clarity and relevance of textual reading material
a - Very Good
b - Good
c - Satisfactory
d - Un Satisfactory

74.19 %
 

16.13 %
 

9.68 %   0 %
 

6. Relevance of additional source material (Library)
a - Very Good
b - Good
c - Satisfactory
d - Un Satisfactory

70.97 %
 

14.52 %
 

14.52 %
 

0 %
 

7. Extent of effort required by students
a - Very Good
b - Good
c - Satisfactory
d - Un Satisfactory

64.52 %
 

16.13 %
 

19.35 %
 

0 %
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

No of Feedback Received =62

70.28% percent and 15.9% percent of the students a and b that orgnization/structure of the syllabus is well suited for learners.
13.82% percent students where c that orgnization/structure of the syllabus is well suited for learners.
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